Artist

Ricky Skaggs
Tanya Tucker

Joe Stampley

Gary Stewart

Susan Raye

Faron Young

Junior Brown

Lefty Frizzell

Walter Brennan
George Owens
Jimmy Newman
Eddy Arnold

Terri Clark

Jim Lauderdale & Ralph Stanley
Roy Clark

Hank Williams

The Forester Sisters
Billie Jo Spears

George Riddle

Lowell Knipp

Bob Wills & his Texas Playboys
Kitty Wells

Pat McKinney

The Country Gentlemen
Razzy Bailey

Eddie Rabbitt & Juice Newton
Carl Belew

Jimmy Murphy

Paul Buskirk & his Little Men
Dottie West

Willie Nelson

Brennen Leigh

Bobby Flores

Ray Scott

Bucky Covington

Joe Sun

Pam Tillis

Good 'N Country 10-11-2025 playlist

Title Album
Kentucky Voice The Song soundtrack
It's A Little Too Late
Every Day | Have To Cry Some
You're Not The Woman You Used To Be
Cheating Game
| Can't Tell My Heart
Hang Up And Drive
Give Me More, More, More (Of Your Kisses)
Old Rivers
I'm The Mail She's Waiting For
Angel On Leave
Cattle Call (2" version)
Bigger Windows
You'll Find Her Name Written There
| Never Picked Cotton
Nobody's Lonesome For Me
Too Many Rivers
Mr. Walker, It's All Over (from National Life
& Casualty Grand Ole Opry television show)
Let Me Go
Casting Stones
| Can't Go On This Way (Tommy Duncan-vocal)
| Apologize
Gypsies, Tramps And Thieves
Mrs. Robinson (inst.)
Loving Up A Storm
Both To Each Other (Friends And Lovers)
My Pride Won't Let Me
Love That Satisfies
Do You Remember (Freddy Powers-vocal)
Men With Evil Hearts
I'm A Memory
How's The Getting Over Me Going
Curtain In The Window Festival Favorites
Ripples Billboards & Brake Lights
A Different World Bucky Covington
Ready For The Times To Get Better Livin' On Honky Tonk Time (LP)
Rough And Tumble Heart Homeward Looking Angel

Sweethearts Or Strangers (LP)
Volume 10 (EP)

Life Goes On
| Feel Like Singing Today

Country All The Way (LP)

Don't You Ever Give Up On Love

Label

City On A Hill
Capitol

Epic

Kapp
Capitol
Capitol

JRB
Columbia
Liberty

RCA Victor
Decca

RCA Victor
Mercury
Rebel

Dot

MGM
Warner Brothers

United Artists
Dewl
Columbia
Decca

Mega

Rebel

RCA

RCA

RCA Victor
RCA Victor
Lin

Starday

RCA Victor
Signature Sounds
Yellow Rose
independent
Lyric Street
Ovation
Arista

Year
2014
1993
1977
1970
1973
1957
2012
1951
1962
1968
1964
1949
2005
1999
1970
1950
1987
1969

1961
1965
1945
1966
1971
1970
1980
1986
1963
1952
1955
1961
1971
2025
2004
2023
2007
1980
1992


Owner
Text Box
 Good 'N Country 10-11-2025 playlist


Trisha Yearwood We Tried Heaven, Heartache And The Power Of Love Big Machine 2007
Stonewall Jackson Greener Pastures Columbia 1961

Porter Wagoner & Dolly Parton We'll Get Ahead Someday RCA Victor 1968





