Good 'N Country 10-11-2025 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Ricky Skaggs	Kentucky Voice	The Song soundtrack	City On A Hill	2014
Tanya Tucker	It's A Little Too Late		Capitol	1993
Joe Stampley	Every Day I Have To Cry Some		Epic	1977
Gary Stewart	You're Not The Woman You Used To Be		Карр	1970
Susan Raye	Cheating Game		Capitol	1973
Faron Young	l Can't Tell My Heart	Sweethearts Or Strangers (LP)	Capitol	1957
Junior Brown	Hang Up And Drive	Volume 10 (EP)	JRB	2012
Lefty Frizzell	Give Me More, More, More (Of Your Kisses)		Columbia	1951
Walter Brennan	Old Rivers		Liberty	1962
George Owens	I'm The Mail She's Waiting For		RCA Victor	1968
Jimmy Newman	Angel On Leave		Decca	1964
Eddy Arnold	Cattle Call (2 nd version)		RCA Victor	1949
Terri Clark	Bigger Windows	Life Goes On	Mercury	2005
Jim Lauderdale & Ralph Stanley	You'll Find Her Name Written There	I Feel Like Singing Today	Rebel	1999
Roy Clark	I Never Picked Cotton		Dot	1970
Hank Williams	Nobody's Lonesome For Me		MGM	1950
The Forester Sisters	Too Many Rivers		Warner Brothers	1987
Billie Jo Spears	Mr. Walker, It's All Over (from National Life			1969
	& Casualty Grand Ole Opry television show)			
George Riddle	Let Me Go		United Artists	1961
Lowell Knipp	Casting Stones		Dewl	1965
Bob Wills & his Texas Playboys	I Can't Go On This Way (Tommy Duncan-voca	I)	Columbia	1945
Kitty Wells	I Apologize	Country All The Way (LP)	Decca	1966
Pat McKinney	Gypsies, Tramps And Thieves		Mega	1971
The Country Gentlemen	Mrs. Robinson (inst.)		Rebel	1970
Razzy Bailey	Loving Up A Storm		RCA	1980
Eddie Rabbitt & Juice Newton	Both To Each Other (Friends And Lovers)		RCA	1986
Carl Belew	My Pride Won't Let Me		RCA Victor	1963
Jimmy Murphy	Love That Satisfies		RCA Victor	1952
Paul Buskirk & his Little Men	Do You Remember (Freddy Powers-vocal)		Lin	1955
Dottie West	Men With Evil Hearts		Starday	1961
Willie Nelson	I'm A Memory		RCA Victor	1971
Brennen Leigh	How's The Getting Over Me Going	Don't You Ever Give Up On Love	Signature Sounds	2025
Bobby Flores	Curtain In The Window	Festival Favorites	Yellow Rose	2004
Ray Scott	Ripples	Billboards & Brake Lights	independent	2023
Bucky Covington	A Different World	Bucky Covington	Lyric Street	2007
Joe Sun	Ready For The Times To Get Better	Livin' On Honky Tonk Time (LP)	Ovation	1980
Pam Tillis	Rough And Tumble Heart	Homeward Looking Angel	Arista	1992

Trisha YearwoodWe TriedHeaven, Heartache And The Power Of LoveBig Machine2007Stonewall JacksonGreener PasturesColumbia1961Porter Wagoner & Dolly PartonWe'll Get Ahead SomedayRCA Victor1968